





2023 AUTHORIZATION FORM



PLEASE COMPLETE and EMAIL to mgmbeautillion2023@gmail.com by August 15, 2022 for full consideration I, ______, as the undersigned parent or legal guardian of ________, authorize the aforementioned child to participate in all activities and events associated with the Beautillion Militaire 2022-2023. I hereby authorize the Montgomery Chapter of Jack and Jill of America, Incorporated (hereafter Jack and Jill Montgomery) to use any photographs or videos taken of my child or myself at any Beautillion Militaire activities or events and grant them the absolute right and permission to use any photographs or videos in its promotional materials and publicity efforts. I understand that the photographs or videos may be used in a publication, print ad, direct-mail piece, electronic media (e.g. video, CD-ROM, Website, Scrapbook), or other form of promotion. I release Jack and Jill of America, Inc. and its members, as well as photographers and videographers and their offices, employees, agents, and designees from liability for any violation of any personal or proprietary right I may have in connection with such use. I hereby consent that such information, photographs, videos, and the plates and/or tapes from which they are made shall be their property, and they shall have the right to duplicate, reproduce and make other uses of such information, photographs, videos, recordings, and plates as they may desire free and clear of any claim whatsoever on my part. Furthermore, I hereby release Jack and Jill of America, Inc. and its members from any and all liability which might result from any personal injury claims or cause of action which might result directly or indirectly from my participation in any Beautillion activity or event which may be conducted under the supervision or direction of Jack and Jill Montgomery. Authorization: Participant's Name (Printed): ______ Participant's Signature: _____ Date: _____ Parent's Name (Printed):

Parent's Signature: _____ Date: _____